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Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

Candidate Name
GEPHARDT, RICHARD ANDREW
FAZIO, VIC
ROSTENKOWSKI, DAN
DINGELL, JOHN D
FOLEY, THOMAS S
FROST, MARTIN
BREWSTER, BILL K
FARR, SAM
BARCA, PETER WILLIAM
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON
HOAGLAND, PETER
BONIOR, DAVID EDWARD
MATSUI, ROBERT T

MARGOLIES-MEZVINSKY, MARJORIE  PA 13

SCHENK, LYNN

GIBBONS, SAM M

RANGEL, CHARLES B
MINETA, NORMAN Y

WILSON, CHARLES

MURTHA, JOHN P

GINGRICH, NEWT

BROWN, SHERROD CAMPBELL
GREEN, GENE

PAYNE, L F

THOMPSON, BENNIE

BLILEY, THOMAS JEROME JR
BROOKS, JACK BASCOM
HARMAN, JANE

STARK, FORTNEY PETE
POMEROY, EARL

LAUGHLIN, GREGORY H
TAUZIN, WILBERT J JR
LEHMAN, RICHARD H

LEVIN, SANDER

BOUCHER, FREDERICK CARLYLE
KILDEE, DALE EDWARD
GORDON, BARTON JENNINGS
LAROCCO, LARRY

MOAKLEY, JOHN JOSEPH
MANTON, THOMAS JOSEPH
DEUTSCH, PETER

MALONEY, CAROLYN B
KREIDLER, MIKE
GEJDENSON, SAM

GEREN, PRESTON M "PETE"
BARLOW, TOM

MORAN, JAMES PATRICK
COLEMAN, RONALD D'EMORY
KLEIN, HERBERT C
KENNELLY, BARBARA BAILEY

Congressional Candidate Table 5c

January 1, 1993 - June 30, 1994

State District Party

MO 03 Democratic Party
CA 03 Democratic Party
IL 05 Democratic Party
Mi 16  Democratic Party
WA 05 Democratic Party
TX 24 Democratic Party
OK 03 Democratic Party
CA 17 Democratic Party
Wi 01 Democratic Party
MD 05 Democratic Party
NE 02 Democratic Party
Ml 10 Democratic Party
CA 05 Democratic Party

Democratic Party

CA 49  Democratic Party
FL 11 Democratic Party
NY 15 Democratic Party
CA 15 Democratic Party
TX 02 Democratic Party
PA 12 Democratic Party
GA 06 Republican Party
OH 13 Democratic Party
TX 29 Democratic Party
VA 05 Democratic Party
MS 02 Democratic Party
VA 07 Republican Party
TX 09 Democratic Party
CA 36 Democratic Party
CA 13 Democratic Party
ND 00 Democratic Party
TX 14  Democratic Party
LA 03 Democratic Party
CA 19 Democratic Party
Mi 12 Democratic Party
VA 09 Democratic Party
Mi 09 Democratic Party
TN 06 Democratic Party
ID 01 Democratic Party
MA 09 Democratic Party
NY 07 Democratic Party
FL 20 Democratic Party
NY 14  Democratic Party
WA 09 Democratic Party
CT 02 Democratic Party
TX 12 Democratic Party
KY 01 Democratic Party
VA 08 Democratic Party
TX 16  Democratic Party
NJ 08 Democratic Party
CT 01 Democratic Party
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Contributions from PACs
Challenger/Open and Other Committees
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869,100
687,762
680,194
627,105
575,775
540,360
512,837
496,805
495,516
482,344
470,358
468,515
459,954
448,179
440,556
440,300
432,560
426,111
425,500
415,900
407,869
392,942
367,450
363,793
349,258
333,388
331,917
330,994
327,450
325,175
324,230
321,051
318,850
309,525
304,233
303,538
302,740
299,107
296,500
295,267
286,904
281,541
279,300
277,037
273,214
269,617
264,235
256,450
256,200
255,700



